

CNR No: PBKPB10015822021

CIS No: BA/143/2021

SOKHA SINGH VS STATE OF PUNJAB etc.

Present: Sh. Surinder Kumar Advocate for the applicant.

Bail application presented before me being Duty Magistrate as learned Presiding Officer is on paternity leave from 24.07.2021 to 07.08.2021. It be registered. Let, police record be called from the concerned police station for 28.07.2021.

Date of Order: 26.07.2021

Rahul

(Rajinderpal Singh Gill)
Judicial Magistrate - Ist Class(D)
UID NO . PB0464